CITY of ROSSVILLE
founded in 1871
“Come Grow With Us!”

City Hall

438 Main

Rossville, KS 66533
785-584-6155

6:00 pm

6:05 pm
6:15 pm
6:25 pm

6:15 pm
6:20 pm
6:25 pm

6:35 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

AGENDA
MONDAY
JUNE 17, 2024

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MINUTES
BILLS
ADOPT AGENDA

JEREMY BROWN
Parking-Scooters

JENNIFER STOWERS
Dawgs House Events

THOMAS WALKER JR
Zoning

COUNCIL REPORT
UTILITY DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
POLICE DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
OLD BUSINESS

Police Vehicle Purchase

EMC Insurance-Wind/Hail Deductible

Employee Salaries

NEW BUSINESS
2025 Budget

ADJOURN



