CITY of ROSSVILLE founded in 1871 "Come Grow With Us!"

City Hall 438 Main Rossville, KS 66533 785-584-6155



AGENDA MONDAY JUNE 17, 2024

AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE

6:00 pm	MINUTES BILLS ADOPT AGENDA
6:05 pm	JEREMY BROWN Parking-Scooters
6:15 pm	JENNIFER STOWERS Dawgs House Events
6:25 pm	THOMAS WALKER JR Zoning
6:15 pm	COUNCIL REPORT
6:20 pm	UTILITY DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
6:25 pm	POLICE DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
6:35 pm	OLD BUSINESS Police Vehicle Purchase EMC Insurance-Wind/Hail Deductible Employee Salaries
6:45 pm	NEW BUSINESS 2025 Budget
7:00 pm	ADJOURN